Kleberg Bus Routes

2018-2019

AM Route | PM Route |
7:15 Kings Crossing 3:15 Kleberg
7:18 Lulac 3:16 15th & Ave A
7:20 17th & Brookshire 3:18 17th & Nettie
122 Fairview & Santa Getrudis 3:19| East End of Santa Getrudes
7:24 East End of Santa Getrudes 3:20 Fairview & St. Gertrudes
7:26 17th & Nettie 3:21 17th & Brookshire
7:28 15th & Ave A 3:23 Lulac
7:30 Kleberg 3:23 Kings Crossing
AM Route Il PM Route Il
7:10 Wells & Kleberg ** 3:15 Kleberg
71:15 Corral & Young Dr 3:16 3rd & Ella
7:18 Young Dr & FM 1355 3:17 3rd & Ave B
7:20 FM 1355 3:18 3rd & Ave D
7:22 Ave | & 1st 3:19 5th & Ave D
7:23 Corral & 1st 3:20 Railroad St. & Ave D
7:25 McRoberts School 3:21 McRoberts School
7:26 Railroad St. & Ave D 3:22 Corral & 1st
7:27 5th & Ave D 3:23 Ave | & 1st
7:28 3rd & Ave D 3:24 FM 1355
7:29 3rd & Ave B 3:25 Young Dr & FM 1355
7:30 3rd & Ella 3:26 Corral & Young Dr
7:35 Kleberg 3:30 Wells & Kleberg **

**OUT OF ZONE STUDENT **
AM Route Il PM Route Il
7:15 9th & Ave D 3:15 Kleberg
7:18 13th & Ave D 3:17 9th & Richard
7:20 10th & Ave B 3:18 9th & Henrietta
7:22 12th & Ave A 3:19 12th & Yoakum
7:23 Flores Park (12th & Ella) 3:20 12th & Lee
7:25 12th & Lee 3:21 Flores Park (12th & Ella)
7:26 12th & Yoakum 3:22 12th & Ave A
7:27 9th & Henrietta 3:23 10th & Ave B
7:28 9th & Richard 3:24 13th & Ave D
7:30 Kleberg 3:25 9th & Ave D




